Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Bearing type 2 ball bearings
Standard IP 51; other on request
ORDERING INFORMATION/DESCRIPTION
50 SHE 1 A 1 W A 2S16 XXXX BO 10 e1
MODEL
NUMBER
OF CUP
LINEARITY
ELECTRICAL
ANGLE
OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST
PACKAGING
LEAD
FINISH
1:1 Cup A: ± 1 %
B: ± 0.5 %
1: 90°
2: 180°
3: 270°
4: 360°
9: Other
angles
W: Wires
Z:
Custom
A: Analog CW
B: Analog CCW
C: PWM CW
D: PWM CCW
Z: Other output
2: 3.175 mm
9: Special
P: Plain
S: Slotted
Z: Other
type
Box of 10
pieces
Shaft length from mounting face, standard: 16 mm
SAP PART NUMBERINGGUIDELINES
50 SHE 1 B 9 Z C 2P22 XXXX
MODEL
1: 1 cup
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
LINEARITY
ELECTRICAL
ANGLE
OUTPUT TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST
Model 50 SHE
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 25-Jul-12 2 Document Number: 57104
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
VOUT ANALOG
Operating temperature 85 °C 125 °C
Diagnostic high level 96 % min. 96 % min.
Diagnostic low level 2 % max. 4 % max.
VOUT PWM
CW